October

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Statutory Deadline for
County Executive to
Submit Annual Budget

2

Research Services
Review of 2021
Recommended Budget

8

Begins
9

10

11

12

Overview by Research
Services Division &
Departmental/Division
Briefings, 9:30 a.m.

13

Departmental/Division
Briefings, 9:30 a.m.

14

Departmental/Division
Briefings, 9:30 a.m.

15

Departmental/Division
Briefings, 9:30 a.m.

16

Departmental/Division
Briefings, 9:30 a.m.

17

18

19

Receipt of Requested
Departmental/Division
Reports, 10:00 a.m.

20

Personnel, 2:15 PM

21

TPWT, 9:00 AM

22

IGR, 10:00 AM
JSGS, 1:30 PM
Amendment Drafting

23

24

IF NECESSARY Request Deadline,
12:00 PM
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
ECD, 9:30 a.m. PE&E, 9:00 a.m. HHN, 9:00 AM County Board

Finance - Budget
AMENDMENTS after
ECD (11:00 a.m.)

Finance - Budget
AMENDMENTS after
PE&E (11:00 a.m.)

AUDIT, 1:00 p.m.

Finance - Budget
AMENDMENTS
(10:00 a.m.)

Public Hearing
4:00 p.m.

Halloween

2020




November

*Minor Holiday

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Daylight Savings
Time Ends

2

FINANCE Meeting,
9:30 AM

FINAL Amendment
Drafting Request
Deadline, 12:00 PM

*Election Day

A

Final Finance - Budget
Meeting AMENDMENTS
(10:00 a.m.)

County Board Meeting
9:30 a.m.

8

9

County Board Meeting
(Budget Adoption)
9:30 a.m.

10

11

*Veteran’s Day

12

13

14

15

16

County Board Meeting
(Possible Vetoes)
1:30 p.m.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Thanksgiving
MAJOR HOLIDAY

27

*Day After
Thanksgiving

28

29

30




